
(AKA PART OF LOT 18 & SMALL PORT
LOT 19, BUIE'S TRACT UNREC).
BEG 1049.22 FT E & 37.61 FT N OF

TAYLOR REGINA J
6441 SW CR 242
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-15-00384-017

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

24415.010 1.00/

02/25/2022 JS

04/13/2025 KS 0.95 14,250 0 0 14,250

STANDARD
3

108,516
940

14,250
123,706
52,493
71,213

HX HB 13 71,213
0

123,706
0

123,706

1289/2032 2/23/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLONKETA T SHEPPARD

REGINA J. TAYLOR

1285/0248 10/29/2014 WD U I 12 18,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITIMORTGAGE INC

FLONKETA T SHEPPARD
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000049739 Roof Replacement 10,000 05/31/2024

2016HX Base Yr

6441 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,406 106.0200 118.74 166,948 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1372

BAS 1,372 100 1,372 105,892

FOP 112 30 34 2,624

1,484 1,406 108,516

BAS= W53 S24 FOP= S4 E28 N4 W28$E28 S4 E25 N28$.

BAS

53

24

28

4

25

28

FOP4

28

4

28

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 840

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

940

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 14,250


